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Borgveer - Circlip - Seegerring - DIN 472 - 950mm (per 100 stuks)

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/nl/borgveer-circlip-seegerring-din-472-950mm-per-100-stuks

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

Gewicht
Afmetingen
Kleur

Materiaal
Materiaal Klasse
Model

DHO-950 -
9505614492469
Techniparts 3
Circlips

Huis gemonteerde borgveer
95.00

95.00

0.90

7.00 Kg

950 x 9

Zwart
Verenstaal

9,3

Huis gemonteerde Seegerring / Circlip
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